WALL OF FAME GUIDELINES

CRITERIA

- 1. A member does not have to be a Bridgeport High School Graduate.
- 2. Induction cannot occur until five (5) years after graduation from Bridgeport High School.

The following are guidelines used in determining selection into the Wall of Fame. The decision for the selection is solely left up to the committee.

- 1. All regional champions, undefeated season or OVAC championship teams.
- 2. An athlete who has distinguished himself/herself in some area of athletics and has brought credit to Bridgeport High School.
- 3. Consideration will be given to non-Bridgeport High School graduates who have distinguished themselves in some area of athletics which has brought credit to Bridgeport High School.
- 4. The Wall of Fame can include persons from any area of service to Bridgeport High School athletics: Booster, coach, newspaper writer, etc.